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Wednesday 6:50 pm Domm's Bowling Center Lanes 1-16
USBC Certification:
President: Albert D'’Ambrosia (585)747-6391
Vice President: John Maiorani (585)576-9342
Secretary/Treasurer: David Eckler (585)747-0120

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place _Lane #  Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 13 3 Team Shocker 44 16 73.3 19619 1089 0 1232 3507
2 14 2 Romig's Tavern 40 20 66.7 18798 1042 47 1193 3395
3 2 11  Body Fuel 38 22 63.3 19595 1071 0 1209 3376
4 8 6 Frontier Glass 38 22 63.3 18824 1039 0 1145 3256
5 1 15 Release The Kraken 38 22 63.3 18332 1010 61 1115 3154
6 15 13 Servomation Refreshments 38 22 63.3 17037 796 139 911 2518
7 16 5 RJ's Wing Sauce 36 24 60.0 17899 935 0 1058 2968
8 12 14 End Zones 34 26 56.7 14878 896 104 1031 2908
9 4 16 Random Misfits 28 32 46.7 17451 850 105 975 2705
10 5 4 Chef's Catering 26 34 43.3 18263 976 0 1185 3307
11 9 8 A La Famiglia 26 34 43.3 17876 909 122 1126 3021
12 10 1 Keene Machines 22 38 36.7 18655 1031 0 1188 3231
13 7 12 Attic Fanatic 22 38 36.7 17591 869 170 997 2827
14 11 10 10 Balls Deep 20 40 33.3 18122 1000 0 1069 3039
15 3 7 Wright Bev 5 18 42 30.0 17843 955 0 1095 3161
16 6 9 Just For Fun Golf 12 48 20.0 17711 928 48 1031 2950
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 10 Balls Deep 1125 1026 1026 3177 0 <---> Team Shocker 1232 1144 1131 3507 10
3-4 Just For Fun Golf 922 911 871 2704 2 <--->  Servomation Refresh 852 1049 888 2789 8
5-6 Attic Fanatic 829 894 917 2640 0 <--> Random Misfits 910 952 932 2794 10
7-8 Chef's Catering 1016 1011 1061 3088 2 <--> Keene Machines 1188 1057 949 3194 8
9-10 Frontier Glass 980 1026 977 2983 0 <---> End Zones 1092 1209 1141 3442 10
11-12  Release The Kraken 1115 1053 986 3154 8 <---> A lLa Famiglia 1045 1057 905 3007 2
13-14 RJ's Wing Sauce 1074 1161 1138 3373 8 <---> Body Fuel 1186 984 1044 3214 2
15-16  Romig's Tavern 1078 1100 1080 3258 10 <--->  Wright Bev 5 1044 981 990 3015 0
Lane Assignments

1-2 34 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 1516

Today 15-11 7-16 4-9 12-6 81 10-14 3-2 13- 5

Next Week 67 11-1 2-14 89 10-12 54 1513 16-3
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1232 Team Shocker 3507 Team Shocker 1232 Team Shocker 3507 Team Shocker
1188 Keene Machines 3214 Body Fuel 1209 End Zones 3442 End Zones
1186 Body Fuel 3194 Keene Machines 1188 Keene Machines 3373 RJ's Wing Sauce
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game

300
279
279
279
270
258
258
258
257
256
256
248
248
247
246
246
245
245
244
242
242

Danny Keene Jr
Rick Defone
Matt Cerame
Ron Boyce
Danny Keene Sr
Bobby Fitzgerald
Eddie Machowski
Mike Feola

Brian Trick
Albert D'Ambrosia
Shane McCormick
Vinny Paolotto
Kyle Bailey
Derek Pratt
Jordan Defone
Dan Rose

Devin Cook

BJ Ernisse

Ray Mann

Rick Zinone

Kyle Shea

Scratch Series

827
812
710
705
702
697
679
675
674
672
671
664
663
662
661
658
655
652
651
650

Rick Defone
Ron Boyce
Matt Cerame
Kyle Shea

Rick Zinone
Jordan Defone
Mike Feola
Derek Pratt

lan Bacon
Danny Keene Jr
Danny Keene Sr
Rich Ignizio
Bobby Fitzgerald
BJ Ernisse

Kyle Bailey

Jim Lefler

Ray Mann
Brian Trick
Vinny Paolotto
Devin Cook

Handicap Game

322
309
289
280
280
280
277
276
275
273
271
268
267
266
265
264
262
262
262
261
261

Danny Keene Jr
Ron Henry

Mark Cerame
Bobby Fitzgerald
Rick Defone
Danny Keene Sr
Eddie Machowski
Shane Maenza
Ken Capperell
Devin Cook
Shane McCormick
Brian Trick
Albert D'Ambrosia
Dan Rose

Kevin Kimber
Kyle Bailey

lan Connolly
Chuck Collins
Ray Mann

Jim Paolotto
Alex Racheck

Season High Scores

Handicap Series

830
825
753
751
742
738
734
732
729
724
724
723
720
716
715
713
709
709
709
708

Rick Defone
Mark Cerame
Kyle Shea

Ron Henry

Ken Nicolay
Danny Keene Jr
Devin Cook

lan Connolly
Bobby Fitzgerald
Jim Paolotto
Alex Racheck
Shane Maenza
Ken Capperell
Kevin Kimber
Jim Lefler

Kris Schulz
Joe Montemaro
Kyle Bailey

Ray Mann

Dom Siracusa

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1232
1209
1193
1188
1185
1145
1126
1115
1095
1069
1058
1031
1031

997

975

911

Team Shocker
Body Fuel

Romig's Tavern
Keene Machines
Chef's Catering
Frontier Glass

A La Famiglia
Release The Kraken
Wright Bev 5

10 Balls Deep

RJ's Wing Sauce
Just For Fun Golf
End Zones

Attic Fanatic
Random Misfits
Servomation Refreshment

Scratch Game

300
300
300
299
289

Rick Zinone
Danny Keene Jr
Mike Feola
Vinny Paolotto
Joe Parker

3507
3395
3376
3307
3256
3231
3161
3154
3039
3021
2968
2950
2908
2827
2705
2518

Team Shocker
Romig's Tavern
Body Fuel

Chef's Catering
Frontier Glass
Keene Machines
Wright Bev 5
Release The Kraken
10 Balls Deep

A La Famiglia

RJ's Wing Sauce
Just For Fun Golf
End Zones

Attic Fanatic
Random Misfits
Servomation Refreshment

Scratch Series

827
821
812
800
752

Rick Defone
Jordan Defone
Ron Boyce
Rick Zinone
Mike Feola

1232
1209
1209
1194
1193
1188
1185
1161
1145
1136
1125
1115
1099
1099
1090
1086

Team Handicap Series

Team Shocker
Body Fuel

End Zones

A La Famiglia
Romig's Tavern
Keene Machines
Chef's Catering
RJ's Wing Sauce
Frontier Glass
Random Misfits

10 Balls Deep
Release The Kraken
Wright Bev 5

Attic Fanatic
Servomation Refreshment
Just For Fun Golf

Handicap Game

342
322
322
314
310

Brent McArthur
Danny Keene Jr
Bob Lewis

Vinny Paolotto
Steve Stickles

Individual High Averages

3507
3442
3395
3376
3373
3307
3258
3256
3231
3226
3188
3177
3173
3163
3154
3149

Team Shocker
End Zones
Romig's Tavern
Body Fuel

RJ's Wing Sauce
Chef's Catering

A La Famiglia
Frontier Glass
Keene Machines
Servomation Refre
Random Misfits
10 Balls Deep
Wright Bev 5

Attic Fanatic
Release The Krake
Just For Fun Golf

Handicap Series

848
830
825
787
786

Bob Lewis

Rick Defone
Mark Cerame
Bob Snow
Brent McArthur

249.56 Jordan Defone

237.53 Matt Cerame

231.78 Ron Boyce

230.93 Rick Defone

Team Rosters

226.06 Mike Feola

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total
1 - Keene Machines

131 Danny Keene Jr 203 17 3054 15 618 599 300 197 175 672 738
145 Bob Snow 188 32 3399 18 570 548 204 161 172 537 627
147 Mike Feola 226 0 4069 18 698 676 258 231 190 679 679
149 Dan Rose 202 18 3044 15 610 591 246 198 191 635 695
150 Danny Keene Sr 212 8 3825 18 648 626 180 270 221 671 701
173 Keith Garceau bk223 0 1264 6 635 625 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
2 - Romig's Tavern
155 Ray Mann 205 15 3079 15 629 610 232 179 244 655 709
156 lan Bacon 214 6 3224 15 646 627 223 228 223 674 698
153 Jeff Kleps 214 6 3212 15 658 639 234 221 171 626 641
43 Kevin Hurlburt 212 8 3184 15 650 631 0 0
152 Bob Lewis 197 23 3547 18 611 589 139 226 199 564 630
46 Ken Nicolay 173 47 1043 6 523 513 191 187 184 562 742
50 William Stoddard bk228 0 0 0 0 0
51 Robert Gilboe 170 50 0 0 0 0
3 - Team Shocker
95 Ron Boyce 231 0 4172 18 700 678 279 255 278 812 812
96 Bill Cerame 208 12 3133 15 629 610 170 202 190 562 580
94 Kevin Kimber 183 37 3304 18 560 538 225 190 181 596 716
61 Rick Defone 230 0 3464 15 694 675 279 279 269 827 830
91 Matt Cerame 237 3563 15 721 702 279 218 213 710 710
102 Joe Scioria bk209 11 0 0 0 0
142 Mike Priset bk232 0 0 0 0
178 Scott Dingman bk233 0 0 0 0 0
4 - Chef's Catering
36 Joe Lamarca bk209 11 0 0 0 0
2 Brent McArthur 149 71 2248 15 452 433 141 141 167 449 662
117 Mike Zazzaro Sr 197 23 3548 18 610 588 179 179 179 537 597
81 Joe Parker 217 3 3268 15 656 637 215 204 213 632 635
109 Jim Lefler 204 16 3678 18 627 605 216 214 228 658 715
3 Rob Gustke 229 0 2758 12 692 676 0 0
172 Nick Manioci bk205 15 633 3 639 632 0 0
44 Sam McArthur 154 66 1392 9 468 455 159 167 168 494 707
5 - RJ's Wing Sauce
7 Kris Schulz 188 32 3391 18 578 556 190 203 215 608 713
21 Brian Phelan 129 91 1548 12 402 386 109 100 102 311 560
15 Jim Paolotto 199 21 3588 18 612 590 181 236 232 649 724
163 Shane McCormick 206 14 3716 18 631 609 213 256 169 638 683
35 Vinny Paolotto 213 7 3836 18 658 636 209 194 248 651 675
162 Todd Rutherford bk178 42 629 3 631 624 0 0
164 Jeff Vintaloro bk188 32 0 0 0 0
17 Adam Schneider bk208 12 0 0 0 0
6 - Frontier Glass
124 Dave Weiss 217 3 3907 18 671 649 187 207 222 616 619
79 Drew Wentworth 203 17 3671 18 613 591 196 222 181 599 647
190 Frank Sapienza 190 30 2853 15 585 566 a180 a180 a180 540 630
123 Brian Trick 210 10 3794 18 637 615 257 222 173 652 685
122 Chris Montague 219 1 3945 18 675 653 160 195 221 576 576
103 Cory Hartman bk223 0 0 0 0 0
112 Bryce Hook bk231 0 0 0 0 0
1 Joe Fedele bk214 6 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
7 - Wright Bev 5
63 John Royer 204 16 3068 15 622 603 233 158 210 601 646
57 Brian Wheeler 184 36 2767 15 563 544 0 0
16 John Maiorani 159 61 1916 12 484 468 0 0
48 Del Sutherby 202 18 3038 15 616 597 233 195 192 620 677
24 Ray Tramonto Jr 206 14 3713 18 634 612 187 188 206 581 617
29 Rich Ignizio 208 12 1878 9 630 617 200 238 226 664 685
69 Jeff Dewar bk226 0 0 0 0 0
47 Rick Jewell Sr bk219 1 1205 6 604 594 191 202 156 549 552
8 - A La Famiglia
5 Barry Dulniak 200 20 2406 12 609 593 0 0
151 Eric Nixon bk141 79 792 6 405 395 139 136 117 392 629
146 Dan Clark 180 40 1623 9 549 536 188 176 171 535 649
6 Devin Cook 196 24 3538 18 599 577 245 226 179 650 734
129 Mike Ford 192 28 3459 18 594 572 179 214 176 569 653
4 Jimmy Distefano 180 40 2162 12 553 537 182 193 150 525 642
97 Steve Stickles 186 34 1677 9 567 554 0 0
125 Chris Zirbel bk199 21 620 3 622 615 0 0
9 - Just For Fun Golf
37 David Eckler 161 59 1935 12 495 479 148 143 175 466 637
27 James Godfrey 187 33 3374 18 574 552 175 178 179 532 625
62 Jim Rubert 173 47 1561 9 527 514 136 165 157 458 575
92 Eddie Machowski 202 18 3648 18 615 593 258 192 182 632 689
26 Tommy Mulholland Jr 205 15 3691 18 635 613 205 233 178 616 661
49 Mike Dreschler bk204 16 604 3 608 601 0 0
80 Rob Mulholland Sr bk181 39 467 3 469 462 0 0
8 Scott Dreschler 170 50 0 0 0 0
10 - 10 Balls Deep
11 Michael Montemaro 209 11 3138 15 642 623 212 191 180 583 607
40 Joe Montemaro bk190 30 1149 6 579 569 224 203 192 619 709
65 Dom Siracusa 189 31 2838 15 582 563 201 202 203 606 708
13 Nick Vaccaro 200 20 2402 12 613 597 a190 a190 a190 570 630
14 Danny Bertolone llI 212 8 3822 18 651 629 227 169 190 586 601
115 Frank Vaccaro bk219 1 1069 6 542 532 0 0
66 Scott Cunningham bk190 30 0 0 0 0
28 Joe Celento 191 29 1721 9 583 570 0 0
11 - Body Fuel
18 R Tommy Belluccio 198 22 3579 18 600 578 184 168 193 545 599
23 R Bobby Fitzgerald 203 17 3046 15 626 607 258 183 222 663 729
98 R Jordan Defone 249 0 4492 18 758 736 246 236 215 697 697
140 R Albert D'Ambrosia 207 13 3119 15 625 606 256 161 190 607 640
86 R Derek Fitzgerald 214 6 3220 15 650 631 0 0
84 L Rick Zinone 237 0 2139 9 717 704 242 236 224 702 702
10 R Doug Bates bk200 20 0 0 0 0
12 R Geno Tavolino bk213 7 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
12 - Attic Fanatic
52 Karl Adamski 165 55 2982 18 504 482 144 177 142 463 622
77 Fred Hungerford 165 55 2984 18 502 480 154 139 199 492 654
53 Ron Cicchetti 147 73 2660 18 448 426 116 150 185 451 670
60 Chuck Collins 178 42 3205 18 554 532 170 217 185 572 707
55 BJ Ernisse 214 6 3858 18 657 635 245 211 206 662 683
64 Jack Stein bk140 80 0 0 0 0
19 Al Forys bk196 24 0 0 0 0
138 Evan Wexler bk223 0 0 0 0 0
13 - Servomation Refreshments
9 Tom Maxon Sr 172 48 3099 18 534 512 160 184 172 516 660
128 Ron Henry 157 63 2832 18 486 464 158 241 148 547 751
31 Ray Gioseffi Jr 124 96 1864 15 386 367 92 135 87 314 587
133 Ray Gioseffi Sr 153 67 1840 12 470 454 124 139 143 406 589
134 Tom Maxon Jr 190 30 3430 18 581 559 180 212 200 592 685
114 Josh Henry bk192 28 0 0 0 0
14 - End Zones
158 Ken Capperell 177 43 2662 15 542 523 171 228 180 579 720
159 Ted Heinrich 192 28 1729 9 587 574 al82 al182 al182 546 630
160 Anthony Diluglio 158 62 1901 12 484 468 158 176 173 507 705
166 Alex Racheck 198 22 2382 12 603 587 189 220 234 643 724
157 Tom Vandelogt bk171 49 549 3 555 548 0 0
165 Bob Capperell 147 73 1330 9 446 433 0 0
161 Terry Hoch bk159 61 0 0 0 0
176 Mark Cerame 183 37 1103 6 553 543 214 225 194 633 825
15 - Release The Kraken
130 Derek Pratt 219 1 3949 18 671 649 247 226 202 675 681
20 lan Connolly 195 25 3522 18 594 572 233 210 202 645 732
22 John Rosati 195 25 2932 15 596 577 al85 a185 al185 555 630
25 Kyle Wood 195 25 2925 15 603 584 202 222 194 618 702
111 R Kyle Bailey 206 14 3723 18 624 602 248 210 203 661 709
45 R Tony Rebis bk233 0 0 0 0 0
16 - Random Misfits
191 Kyle Shea 209 11 3774 18 636 614 232 242 231 705 753
42 Shane Maenza 125 95 2261 18 385 363 117 178 134 429 723
32 Jesse Myers 146 74 2195 15 451 432 174 142 158 474 705
34 Jason Tanski 178 42 2682 15 540 521 al68 al68 a168 504 630
30 Paul Villone 192 28 2885 15 589 570 189 192 211 592 679
33 Joe Neylon 170 50 0 0 0 0
38 Philip Lawrence 170 50 0 0 0 0
39 Otis Chambers 170 50 0 0 0 0
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
FX  Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
168 Brandon Bacon bk221 0 0 0 0 0
170 Tony Bellave bk203 17 0 0 0 0
126 lan Dychton bk111 109 0 0 0 0
11 Cory Marra 170 50 0 0 0 0
54 Tom Mulholland Sr 170 50 511 3 515 508 0 0
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